NCPHA EHS DISTRICT OFFICERS

2005-2006
	District
	President
	Vice-President
	Treasurer
	Secretary
	Past President

	EHS          NCPHA
www.geocities.com/ncpha_ehs
	Charlisa Y. Davis, EHPS                          Cumberland County Health     227 Fountainhead Lane           Fayetteville, NC  28301             (910) 433-3693 
Fax:  (910) 433-3669             cdavis@co.cumberland.nc.us 
Courier #14-59-32
	Ellen Reynolds, EHPS
Union County Env. Health
500 N. Main St., Suite 36

Monroe, NC  28112

(704) 283-3553

Fax (704) 283-3825

ellenreynolds@co.union.nc.us 
	J. Thomas Jumalon
Wake County Env. Services

PO Box 550

Raleigh, NC  27602

(919) 856-7420

Fax (919) 856-5276
jjumalon@co.wake.nc.us
	J. Lynn Lathan
Mecklenburg County Health

700 N. Tryon St., Suite 208

Charlotte, NC  28202

(704) 336-5507
Fax (704) 336-5306

lathajl@co.mecklenburg.nc.us 
	Warren Richardson                  DEH EHSS Childrens EH                                                        (8519 Richardsonwood Rd)
P.O. Box 471                                              Browns Summit, NC 27214                                    (336) 361- 0385                            Fax (336) 361-0386      warren.richardson@ncmail.net                     

	Mountain
	Stan Crownover                  Buncombe County Health          35 Woodfin St.                    Asheville, NC  28801                (828) 250-5016                          stan.crownover@buncombecounty.org
	Felicia Vasquez                  Buncombe County Health          35 Woodfin St.                    Asheville, NC  28801                (828) 250-5016                          felicia.vasquez@buncombecounty.org
	
	
	Peter Whittaker                          Dept. of Health Sciences            Room 111, Moore Hall               WCU                              Cullowhee, NC   28723-9504       (828) 227-7113                            whittaker@email.wcu.edu

	West Piedmont
	David Womack

Union County Health Department

500 N. Main Street 

Monroe, NC 28112

704-283-3854

davidwomack@co.union.nc.us
	Jeremy Michelone

Mecklenburg County Health Department

700 N. Tryon Street Suite 211

Charlotte, NC 28202

704-336-5572

michejp@co.mecklenburg.nc.us

	Amber Daniels

Mecklenburg County Health Department

700 N. Tryon Street Suite 208

Charlotte, NC 28202

704-621-2291

danieag@co.mecklenburg.nc.us

	Traci Stevens

Richmond County Health Department

127 Caroline Street

Rockingham, NC 28379

910-997-8320

traci.clark@ncmail.net

	Brian Ferguson                                                                                   Mooresville Regional Office 
610 E. Center Ave., Ste 301 
Mooresville, NC 28115 
(704) 663-1699

Direct:  704-235-2120

Fax (704) 663=6040

Courier #09-08-06 
 brian.e.ferguson@ncmail.net 

	North          Central
	Ginger Wilborn
Person County Env Health
20-B Court St.
Roxboro, NC 27573
(336) 597-1790
Fax (336) 597-1799
gwilborn@personcounty.net

	Susanne Knott
Durham County EnvHealth
414 East Main St.
Durham, NC 27701
(919) 560-7818
sknott@ph.co.durham.nc.us
	Tommy Martin
Alamance Co. Env. Health
209 N Graham-Hopedale Rd
Burlington, NC 27217
(336) 570-6367
(336) 570-6362 tommy.martin@alamance-nc.com
	Tommy Martin
Alamance Co. Env. Health
209 N Graham-Hopedale Rd
Burlington, NC 27217
(336) 570-6367
(336) 570-6362 tommy.martin@alamance-nc.com
	Marc Meyer                                       Durham Co. Health Dept.                   414 E. Main Street                            Durham, NC  27701                               (919) 560-7800                                           Fax (919) 560-7830       mmeyer@ph.co.durham.nc.us 

	Northeast

www.freewebs.com/neehd
	Nicole Bruce                            Carteret County Health Dept.      3820 Bridges Street, Suite A            Morehead City, NC  28557            (252) 728-8499                           Fax 252-222-7753. 
nicoleb@carteretcountygov.org
	Jessica Stallings

Pitt County Health Dept.

1717 W. 5th St.

Greenville, NC 27834

(252) 902-3235

Fax (252)830-4974

jlstallings@pittcountync.gov
	Tammy Rodriguez                               Craven County Health Dept.                       PO Drawer 12610                                                                              New Bern, NC  28561                                    (252) 636-4936                                             Fax (252) 636-1474                                                trodriguez@co.craven.nc.us
	Tammy Rodriguez                               Craven County Health Dept.                       PO Drawer 12610                                                                              New Bern, NC  28561                                    (252) 636-4936                                             Fax (252) 636-1474                                                trodriguez@co.craven.nc.us
	Teresa Clark                          Craven County Health Dept.          PO Drawer 12610                       New Bern, NC  28561                   (252) 636-4936                         Fax (252) 636-1474       tclark@co.craven.nc.us

	Southeast  www.geocities.com/se_ehd 


	Jay Edwards                                              Brunswick County Health Dept.                                           PO Box 9                                        Bolivia, NC 28422                                                  (910) 253-2250    jayedwards@brunsco.net  
	Angela Midkiff                      Onslow County Health Dept.      612 College St.          Jacksonville, NC  28540         (910) 938-5851 x 8264   Angela_Midkiff@co.onslow.nc.us 

	Gale Greene                             Harnett County Health Dept.    307 Cornelius Harnett Blvd.    Lillington, NC  27546               (910) 893-7547                             Fax (910) 893-9371                   ggreene@harnett.org
	Gale Greene                             Harnett County Health Dept.    307 Cornelius Harnett Blvd.    Lillington, NC  27546               (910) 893-7547                             Fax (910) 893-9371                   ggreene@harnett.org 
	Robert Ratliff                     Cumberland Co. Health Dept. 227 Fountainhead Lane             Fayetteville, NC  28301              (910) 433-3681                        Fax (910) 433-3669      bratliff@co.cumberland.nc.us 

	Western
	Christy Deal                                 Catawba County Health Dept.          PO Box 389                         Newton, NC  28658                       (828) 465-8270                               cdeal@catawbacountync.gov
	Cina Buchanan
Mecklenburg County Env Hlth

700 N. Tryon Street, Suite 211

Charlotte, NC  28202

(704) 336-8993

buchac@co.mecklenburg.nc.us 
	Stacy Adcock                   Lincoln County Health Dept.       302 North Academy St.          Lincolnton, NC  28092              (704) 736-8426                              Fax (704) 736-8427              sadcock@lincolncounty.org 

	Stacy Adcock                   Lincoln County Health Dept.       302 North Academy St.          Lincolnton, NC  28092              (704) 736-8426                              Fax (704) 736-8427              sadcock@lincolncounty.org  

	Samantha Dye                    Gaston County Health Dept.                                 991 W. Hudson Blvd.                                                                       Gastonia, NC  28052                               (704) 853-5200                            Fax (704) 853-5231       sdye@co.gaston.nc.us      
Courier 06-34-01

	Eastern www.edncpha.com 
	Gale Greene                             Harnett County Health Dept.    307 Cornelius Harnett Blvd.    Lillington, NC  27546               (910) 893-7547                             Fax (910) 893-9371                   ggreene@harnett.org 
	Kristina Nixon, REHS                 PO Box 722                         Edenton, NC   27932                  (919) 946-6481                            (252) 482-1952?       kristi.nixon@ncmail.net 
	Cris Harrelson                          DENR, Dairy-Food Protection                PO Box 488                    Bladenboro, NC  28320     cris.harrelson@ncmail.net 
	Kristie Priest
Columbus County

PO Box 810

Whiteville, NC  28472

(910) 640-6617 x269

kpriest@columbusco.org 
	Larry Michael, REHS                DENR-CEHB                         2004 Hornbeck Ct. 

Raleigh, NC  27614              (919) 449-0759                             Fax (919) 715-4739         larry.michael@ncmail.net 


